DPL
Photoluminescent Exit Signs
Application
The DPL Series of photoluminescent exit signage offers exit compliance
with UL listed legible viewing distances of 50’, 75’ and 100’. The signs
absorb and store ambient light from, fluorescent, mercury vapor, metal
halide, and LED light sources, and are designed to provide emergency
illumination for a minimum of 90 minutes in the event of power loss.

5 Year Full
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Number
Comments Type
AF- 50’ Viewing Distance with
Aluminum Frame
P-100’ Viewing Distance ABS
Thermoplastic
PM- 50/75’ Viewing Distance
Poly-Metal
A - 75’ Viewing Distance Acrylic
DPL
Model Construction Viewing Distance Face Color
AF Aluminum Frame 50 50' S Single R Red
P ABS Thermoplastic 75 75' D Double G Green
PM Poly Metal 100 100'
A Acrylic
Note: Please refer to RDC guide to select from stocked models.
DPL
Photoluminescent Exit Signs
Web: www.dual-lite.com • Tech Support: (866)-313-3909
701 Millennium Blvd. • Greenville, SC 29607 U.S.A.
Copyright © Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc., All Rights Reserved
Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. 0604085 DPL 09/18